Modul

AdRan535
AdRan101
AdRan538
AdRan537
AdRan312

AnPri596
AnPrio1

AnPri595
AnPri594
AnPri593

ChKet126
ChKet125
ChKet454
ChKet735
ChKet734
ChKet445
ChKet352

DiWan248

Gelip517
GelLip518

HaMal404gerade
HaMal675
HaMal404abzweig
HaMal353
HaMal676

HeSch368

JeRei230a-d
JeRei491
JeRei493
JeRei230e
JeRei490
JeRei492

JeWil516
JeWil515

JoHar552
JoHar457
JoHar501
JoHar553
JoHar550
JoHar551

Eigentimer

Adrian Ranfft
Adrian Ranfft
Adrian Ranfft
Adrian Ranfft
Adrian Ranfft

Andre Printzen
Andre Printzen
Andre Printzen
Andre Printzen
Andre Printzen

Christian Kettner
Christian Kettner
Christian Kettner
Christian Kettner
Christian Kettner
Christian Kettner
Christian Kettner

Dirk Wandtke

Gerals Lippert
Gerals Lippert

Hagen Mallow
Hagen Mallow
Hagen Mallow
Hagen Mallow
Hagen Mallow

Helmut Schéfer

Jens Reise
Jens Reise
Jens Reise
Jens Reise
Jens Reise
Jens Reise

Jens Willkommen
Jens Willkommen

Jochen Hartmann
Jochen Hartmann
Jochen Hartmann
Jochen Hartmann
Jochen Hartmann
Jochen Hartmann

Strecke

GAW - HAED
GAW - HAED
VIE - ROK

GAW - HAED
GAW - HAED

GAW - HAED
WEB - KZZ

GAW - HAED
GAW - HAED
GAW - HAED

WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ

GAW - HAED

WEB - KZ2Z
WEB - KZZ

WEB - KZZ
VIE - ROK

ASW - LHH
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ

ASW - LHH

WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ

WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ

WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
VIE - ROK
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ

Ifd. Nummer

14
30
7

15
12

25
46
26
6

22

100
101

68
59

77

25
24

85
13

14
52

89
87
84
88
92
95

67
66

55
39
21
56
97
98



Modul

JuUhl621
JuUhl620
JuUhl720
JuUhl622
JuUhl722

MaRue709
MaRue202
MaRue705
MaRue579
MaRue459
MaRue458
MaRue354
MaRue580
MaRue581
MaRue706
MaRue708
MaRue707

MaLob453

MaRos246
MaRos870
MaRos325

MaKoh300
MaKoh361

MaPre750
MaPre778
MaPre237
MaPre755
MaPre754
MaPre753
MaPre777
MaPre758
MaPre757
MaPre759
MaPre776
MaPre779
MaPre775

MoEiC764
MoEiC772
MoEiC760
MoEiC763
MoEiC762
MoEiC769
MoEiC771
MoEiC240

Eigentimer

Jurgen Uhlich
Jurgen Uhlich
Jurgen Uhlich
Jurgen Uhlich
Jurgen Uhlich

Makro Rudiger
Makro Rudiger
Makro Rudiger
Makro Rudiger
Makro Rudiger
Makro Rudiger
Makro Rudiger
Makro Rudiger
Makro Rudiger
Makro Ridiger
Makro Ridiger
Makro Ridiger

MalLob

MaRos
MaRos
MaRos

Mathias Kohla
Mathias Kohla

Matthias Preussner
Matthias Preussner
Matthias Preussner
Matthias Preussner
Matthias Preussner
Matthias Preussner
Matthias Preussner
Matthias Preussner
Matthias Preussner
Matthias Preussner
Matthias Preussner
Matthias Preussner
Matthias Preussner

MEC Riosswein
MEC Riosswein
MEC Riosswein
MEC Riosswein
MEC Riosswein
MEC Riosswein
MEC Riosswein
MEC Riosswein

Strecke

VIE - ROK
VIE - ROK
VIE - ROK
VIE - ROK
VIE - ROK

VIE - ROK
GAW - HAED
ASW - LHH
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
GAW - HAED
GAW - HAED
GAW - HAED
GAW - HAED
WEB - KZZ
VIE - ROK
VIE - ROK

WEB - KZZ

VIE - ROK
VIE - ROK
VIE - ROK

GAW - HAED
FIH - UFW

WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZ2Z
WEB - KZ2Z
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZ2Z
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZ2Z

FIH - UFW
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
VIE - ROK

Ifd. Nummer

= A a 00 O

O -

18
23

96
99
13
10
16
17

19
20

N

78
76
70
61
80
79
69
65
64
63
60
58
62

34
93
94
91
37
36
12



Modul

MoEiC766
MoEiC600
MoEiC601
MoEiC768
MoEic765
MoEiC761

MiRos556
MiRos555
MiRos558
MiRos559
MiRos557

BrPo093a
BrPoo514
BrP0o0513
BrP0o0531
BrPoo511
BrPo0512
BrP00530
BrP00532
BrPoo351a-b
BrPo093g

NiBeP788
NiBeP786
NiBeP787
NiBeP783
NiBeP785

PhKos846
PhKos845

HalLeP671
HalLeP674
HalLeP673
HalLeP672

RaGra232
RaGra714
RaGra716
RaGra715
RaGra710
RaGra711
RaGra712
RaGra713

ReBuc358

ReBue359

Eigentimer

MEC Riosswein
MEC Riosswein
MEC Riosswein
MEC Riosswein
MEC Riosswein
MEC Riosswein

Michael Ross
Michael Ross
Michael Ross
Michael Ross
Michael Ross

Modulpool Brandenburg
Modulpool Brandenburg
Modulpool Brandenburg
Modulpool Brandenburg
Modulpool Brandenburg
Modulpool Brandenburg
Modulpool Brandenburg
Modulpool Brandenburg
Modulpool Brandenburg
Modulpool Brandenburg

Nils Berthold (Poolmodule)
Nils Berthold (Poolmodule)
Nils Berthold (Poolmodule)
Nils Berthold (Poolmodule)
Nils Berthold (Poolmodule)

Phillip Koslowski
Phillip Koslowski

Poolmodule Halle-Leipzig
Poolmodule Halle-Leipzig
Poolmodule Halle-Leipzig
Poolmodule Halle-Leipzig

Ralf Grams
Ralf Grams
Ralf Grams
Ralf Grams
Ralf Grams
Ralf Grams
Ralf Grams
Ralf Grams

ReBuc

Rene Buchtemann

Strecke

FIH - UFW
ASW - LHH
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
FIH - UFW
WEB - KZZ

WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ

GAW - HAED
GAW - HAED
GAW - HAED
GAW - HAED
GAW - HAED
GAW - HAED
NSN - HAED
WEB - KZZ

WEB - KZZ

WEB - KZZ

WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ

WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ

WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ

WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ

ASW - LHH

ASW - LHH

Ifd. Nummer

51
35

49

38
44

41
42
43
40

15
11
12
13
20
21
19



Modul

RoGiin10014c¢
RoGiin10014b
RoGiin10014a

StErf830a
StErf830¢c
StErf830b
StErf261
StErf262
StErf260

StEng140
StEng456
StEng455

SvBur903
SvBur902

SvTar205

ThBas990
ThBas991
ThBas993
ThBas992

ThTro928
ThTro929

ThHan301c
ThHan253

ThHan301a
ThHan301b
ThHan879c
ThHan879d
ThHan879a
ThHan879b

ToSte981
ToSte982
ToSte983

UwBer913
UwBer912
UwBer916
UwBer915
UwBer918
UwBer917
UwBer919
UwBer914

Eigentimer

Robert Giinther
Robert Giinther
Robert Giinther

Stammtisch Erfurt
Stammtisch Erfurt
Stammtisch Erfurt
Stammtisch Erfurt
Stammtisch Erfurt
Stammtisch Erfurt

Steffen Engewald
Steffen Engewald
Steffen Engewald

SvBur
SvBur

Sven Tarnow

Thomas Bastian
Thomas Bastian
Thomas Bastian
Thomas Bastian

Thomas Tropsch
Thomas Tropsch

Tom Hankwitz
Tom Hankwitz
Tom Hankwitz
Tom Hankwitz
Tom Hankwitz
Tom Hankwitz
Tom Hankwitz
Tom Hankwitz

Torsten Stein
Torsten Stein
Torsten Stein

Uwe Berger
Uwe Berger
Uwe Berger
Uwe Berger
Uwe Berger
Uwe Berger
Uwe Berger
Uwe Berger

Strecke

WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ

WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ

WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ

WEB - KZ2Z
WEB - KZ2Z

WEB - KZ2Z

VIE - ROK
VIE - ROK
GAW - HAED
GAW - HAED

WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ

WEB - KZZ
VIE - ROK
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
VIE - ROK
VIE - ROK
VIE - ROK
VIE - ROK

WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZZ
WEB - KZ2Z

GAW - HAED
GAW - HAED
GAW - HAED
GAW - HAED
GAW - HAED
GAW - HAED
GAW - HAED
GAW - HAED

Ifd. Nummer

18
17
16

30
32
31
28
33
29

~

48
50

53

22
23

83
22
81
82
15
14
17
16

72
73
74

21
20

~N 00 N W



